
Club Name Club Contact Name Club Contact Email Club Contact Mobile Club Contact Position
Albany Creek Crushers Adrian Starkey secretary@albanycreekcrushers.com.au 0402 480 815 Secretary
Aspley Rugby League Football Club Inc. Chantal Haua info@aspleyrugbyleague.com.au 0456 812 564 Football Operations Manager
Banyo Devils RLC Tennille Green banyodevils@gmail.com 04187 191 76 Secretary
Beenleigh Junior Rugby League (Lions) April Hicks secretary@beenleighjrlfc.com 0468 374 342 Secretary
Beenleigh Pride (Seniors) Rugby League Club - Now Logan Pride RLC Catherine Friend logan_pride@outlook.com 0407 133 938 Secretary
Brighton Roosters JRLFC Michael Plumb roosters@brightonroosters.com.au 0451 020 727 Secretary
Brisbane Natives ISC Matthew Hegarty brisbanenativesisc@gmail.com 0406 048 145 President
Brisbane Referees Assocation Marc Sauvage president@brlra.com.au 0419 280 881 President
Brisbane Veterans Rugby League Football Club Blake Curran bvrlfc@gmail.com 0407 689 917 Secretary
Brothers JRLFC Kerry Dillon secretary@brothersjrlfc.com 0408 980 921 Secretary
Brothers St Brendans Junior Rugby league John Gray info@thesaints.com.au 0411 231 967 Treasurer
Browns Plains Rugby League Football Club Rachel Cheshire brownsplainsrlfc@outlook.com 0411 877 197 Secretary
Bulimba Valleys RLFC Tahni Fisher bulimbavalleysrlfc@gmail.com 0405 740 161 Secretary
Burpengary Junior Rugby League Football Club Inc Cassandra Brown secretary.burpengaryjets@gmail.com 0407 643 857 Secretary
Capalaba Warriors Junior Rugby League Club Tanya Bonney capalabawarriors@gmail.com 0409 054 409 President
Carina Juniors Nicole Beven secretary@carinajuniors.com.au 0439 140 980 Secretary
Dayboro and Districts Junior Rugby League Club Corrin Latimer dayborocowboyssecretary@outlook.com 0408 797 849 Secretary
Eagleby Giants JRLFC Inc Melissa Baldock melb_1477@hotmail.com 0422 238 922 Secretary
Eastern Suburbs DRLFC Inc. (Juniors) Brooke Hawken secretary@eastsjuniors.com.au Secretary
Easts Mt Gravatt Darren Plunkett eastsmtgravatt@yahoo.com.au 0478 786 227 Secretary
Easts Springwood Tigers JRLFC Isabella Spencer isabella.s24@outlook.com 0451 704 135 Secretary
Flagstone Tigers Marcelle De Thierry flagstonetigers@outlook.com 0406 071 468 Secretary
Greenbank Rugby league Sonya Burgoyne secretary@greenbankraiders.com.au 0417 778 284 Secretary
Logan Brothers Rugby League Club Inc Christine Pamela Blackwell secretary@loganbrothers.com.au 0417 755 655 Secretary
Logan City Hawks Rugby League Club Julie Duncan jimanyinarr82@outlook.com 0499 506 377 Secretary
Moreton Bay Raiders Amie Askew secretarymbrflc@outlook.com 0447 667 482 Secretary
Mustangs Brothers RLFC Sandy Vito Sula mustangsbrothers@bigpond.com 0434 235 596 Secretary
Narangba Rangers RLFC Leanne Plummer secretary@narangbarangers.com 0457 248 054 Secretary
Normanby Hounds Kyle Panebianco kylepanebianco@outlook.com 0439 571 187 Secretary
North lakes Districts Rugby League football Club Inc Michelle Christensen Secretary@northlakeskangaroos.com.au 0437 234 953 Secretary
NORTH STRADBROKE ISLAND RUGBY LEAGUE AND ALLSPORTS CLUB INC TONY BROWN straddiesharks@bigpond.com 0438 778 242 President
Northern Suburbs Junior & Minor Rugby League Football Club Inc Jodie Manuel jodie.manuel@bigpond.com 0439 595 235 Secretary
Pine Central Holy Spirit Mick Sentance secretary@pinecentralhs.com.au 0421 469 543 Secretary
Pine Rivers Bears JLC Judith Adams emc@pineriversbears.com.au 0400 594 635 Secretary
Redcliffe Juniors Jason Goulding jason.goulding@redcliffeleagues.com.au 0429 621 599 Junior Pathways Coordinator
Redlands Rugby League Club Kylie Preo secretary@redlandsrugbyleague.com.au 0409 877 968 Secretary
Rochedale Tigers CHRISTINE BENNETT rtrlfc@iinet.net.au 0431 621 820 Secretary
Samford and District Rugby League Football Club Inc GAYLE MARILYN VINER secretary@samfordstags.org.au 0417 539 905 Secretary
Slacks Creek Rugby League Phillip Owen president@scrlc.com.au 0410 793 432 President
Southern Suburbs Rugby League Football Club - Junior Division Limited Amanda Welsh secretary@southsacacia.com.au 0487 372 912 Secretary
Souths Graceville Hounds Scott Watson scottw@cfmgcapital.com.au 0439 877 767 Treasurer
Souths Sunnybank Rugby League Football Club Inc. Jennifer Quinnell treasurer@southssunnybank.com.au 0403 486 932 Treasurer
Valleys Diehards Carey-Ann Squire secretary@valleysrugbyleague.com 0432 181 161 Secretary
Waterford Marleis Sparey waterforddemons@bigpond.com 0422 155 347 Secretary
West Arana Hills rugby League Football Club Tanya De Wet admin@westaranahillsrlfc.com.au 0403 903 029 Secretary
West Inala Football Club Judy Robson financeadmin@inalawangarra.com.au 0430 170 622 Treasurer
West Brisbane Panthers David Campbell dcampbell15@hotmail.com 0414 355 703 Secretary / Operations Manager
Wests (Brisbane) Junior Rugby League Club Jody Cook secretary@westsbrisbanejrl.com.au 0468 606 109 Secretary
Wests Mitchelton Shoni Pearce secretary@westsmitchelton.com.au 0488 660 192 Secretary
Wynnum Manly Junior Rugby League Club Mick Haggarty football@wynnummanlyjuniors.com.au 0401 544 379 Coaching Coordinator
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